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200307210004
61960

07/21/2003
10:00:00

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

199902250000
77731

200303260001
79150

03/26/2003
09:27:00

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

30 17 200102260000
65791

Lot#:91
Book:30 Pg:17

200303260001
79180

03/26/2003
09:27:00

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

30 17 200202040000
59251

Lot#:93
Book:30 Pg:17

200303260001
79160

03/26/2003
09:27:00

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

30 17 200202040000
59251

Lot#:123
Book:30 Pg:17

200307300004
90640

07/30/2003
02:32:00

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

24 50 200202040000
59251

Lot#:3 Book:24
Pg:50

200309180006
29290

09/18/2003
02:09:00

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

30 17 200202040000
59251

Lot#:111
Book:30 Pg:17

200310270007
17540

10/27/2003
03:33:00

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

30 17 200202040000
59251

Lot#:120
Book:30 Pg:17

200312080007
95650

12/08/2003
02:39:00

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

30 17 200202040000
59251

Lot#:77
Book:30 Pg:17

200312080007
95660

12/08/2003
02:39:00

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

24 50 200202040000
59251

Lot#:75
Book:24 Pg:50

200312080007
95670

12/08/2003
02:39:00

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

30 17 200202040000
59251

Lot#:88
Book:30 Pg:17

200312170008
12050

12/17/2003
03:33:00

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

30 17 200303120001
49520

Lot#:91
Book:30 Pg:17

200303030001
27550

03/03/2003
02:22:00

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

30 17 200202040000
59251

Lot#:80
Book:30 Pg:17



200303180001
63770

03/18/2003
02:15:00

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS HAUPT,
JASON

24 50 200303140001
54220

Lot#:152
Book:24 Pg:50

200303260001
79170

03/26/2003
09:27:00

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

30 17 200202040000
59251

Lot#:89
Book:30 Pg:17

200308280005
74480

08/28/2003
02:27:00

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

30 17 200202040000
59251

Lot#:130
Book:30 Pg:17

200309120006
16110

09/12/2003
02:19:00

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

24 50 200202040000
59251

Lot#:2 Book:24
Pg:50

200310270007
17530

10/27/2003
03:33:00

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

30 17 200202040000
59251

Lot#:152
Book:30 Pg:17

200311180007
58330

11/18/2003
10:43:00

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

30 17 200202040000
59251

Lot#:133
Book:30 Pg:17

200311180007
58320

11/18/2003
10:43:00

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

24 50 200202040000
59251

Lot#:152
Book:24 Pg:50

200312230008
24380

12/23/2003
01:59:00

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

30 17 200202040000
59251

Lot#:96
Book:30 Pg:17

200312230008
24390

12/23/2003
01:59:00

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

30 17 200202040000
59251

Lot#:132
Book:30 Pg:17


