Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2003; Name= SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200307210004 61960	07/21/2003 10:00:00	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK					199902250000 77731	·
200303260001 79150	03/26/2003 09:27:00	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY			30	17	200102260000 65791	Lot#:91 Book:30 Pg:17
200303260001 79180	03/26/2003 09:27:00	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY			30	17	200202040000 59251	Lot#:93 Book:30 Pg:17
200303260001 79160	03/26/2003 09:27:00	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY			30	17	200202040000 59251	Lot#:123 Book:30 Pg:17
200307300004 90640	07/30/2003 02:32:00	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY			24	50	200202040000 59251	Lot#:3 Book:24 Pg:50
200309180006 29290	09/18/2003 02:09:00	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY			30	17	200202040000 59251	Lot#:111 Book:30 Pg:17
200310270007 17540	10/27/2003 03:33:00	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY			30	17	200202040000 59251	Lot#:120 Book:30 Pg:17
200312080007 95650	12/08/2003 02:39:00	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY			30	17	200202040000 59251	Lot#:77 Book:30 Pg:17
200312080007 95660	12/08/2003 02:39:00	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY			24	50	200202040000 59251	Lot#:75 Book:24 Pg:50
200312080007 95670	12/08/2003 02:39:00	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY			30	17	200202040000 59251	Lot#:88 Book:30 Pg:17
200312170008 12050	12/17/2003 03:33:00	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	BUCK CREEK CONSTRUCTI ON INC			30	17	200303120001 49520	Lot#:91 Book:30 Pg:17
200303030001 27550	03/03/2003 02:22:00	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY			30	17	200202040000 59251	Lot#:80 Book:30 Pg:17

200303180001 63770	03/18/2003 02:15:00	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	HAUPT, JASON	2	24	50	200303140001 54220	Lot#:152 Book:24 Pg:50
200303260001 79170	03/26/2003 09:27:00	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	3	30	17	200202040000 59251	Lot#:89 Book:30 Pg:17
200308280005 74480	08/28/2003 02:27:00	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	3	30	17	200202040000 59251	Lot#:130 Book:30 Pg:17
200309120006 16110	09/12/2003 02:19:00	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	2	24	50	200202040000 59251	Lot#:2 Book:24 Pg:50
200310270007 17530	10/27/2003 03:33:00	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	3	30	17	200202040000 59251	Lot#:152 Book:30 Pg:17
200311180007 58330	11/18/2003 10:43:00	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	3	30	17	200202040000 59251	Lot#:133 Book:30 Pg:17
200311180007 58320	11/18/2003 10:43:00	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	2	24	50	200202040000 59251	Lot#:152 Book:24 Pg:50
200312230008 24380	12/23/2003 01:59:00	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	3	30	17	200202040000 59251	Lot#:96 Book:30 Pg:17
200312230008 24390	12/23/2003 01:59:00	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	3	30	17	200202040000 59251	Lot#:132 Book:30 Pg:17